
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

88 

35 

9 

105 

39 

8 

43 

34 

60 

69 

25 

61 

26 

501 

29 

37 

313 

Name 

Samuel Edward John Love 

Jonathan Lykke Nessjøen 

Marcus Strøm Høston 

Marius Notøy 

Thomas Sirèn 

Renate Jensen 

Odd Joar Berg 

Mads Westermark 

Jan Christian Nissen 

Bobbo Enger 

Daniel Hansen Myrslo 

John Erik Berggren 

Atle Glorud Syversen 

Erik Myhre 

Kristoffer Valle Mellingen 

Eldar Schmidt Hagenes 

Stian N. Pedersen 

Class 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

NM/NC SST 600 

Best Tm 

1:32.356 

1:33.728 

1:33.730 

1:35.981 

1:37.375 

1:37.459 

1:37.944 

1:38.070 

1:38.540 

1:38.895 

1:39.009 

1:39.096 

1:39.882 

1:40.285 

1:40.825 

1:42.062 

1:42.409 

Diff 

1.372 

1.374 

3.625 

5.019 

5.103 

5.588 

5.714 

6.184 

6.539 

6.653 

6.740 

7.526 

7.929 

8.469 

9.706 

10.053 

Best Speed 

146,290 

144,149 

144,146 

140,765 

138,750 

138,631 

137,944 

137,767 

137,110 

136,618 

136,460 

136,341 

135,268 

134,724 

134,002 

132,378 

131,930 

In Lap 

4 

5 

4 

7 

5 

2 

5 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

5 

4 

2 

2 

3 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Track: Dry 
#139 Please charge your transponder. 

Printed: 12.07.2018 13.07.19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

NM-N Cup Superstock 600 

NM-N Cup SSt 600 - FP 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:23:53 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

12.07.2018 12:05 


